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 	
  Datasets:	
  OSR,	
  ISR,	
  PA1,	
  PA2,	
  CAL	
  
 	
  Features:	
  CH	
  (color	
  hist)	
  ,	
  TH	
  (texture	
  hist),	
  GIST,	
  BOW	
  (bag-­‐of-­‐words),	
  

	
  ATT	
  (aYributes)	
  
 	
  Number	
  training	
  instances:	
  2,	
  4,	
  8,	
  16,	
  32,	
  64,	
  100(88	
  CAL)	
  
 	
  Number	
  of	
  dimensions:	
  4,	
  8,	
  16,	
  32,	
  64,	
  128,	
  256	
  
 	
  Amount	
  of	
  noise:	
  0%,	
  25%,	
  50%,	
  100%,	
  200%	
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  Beyond	
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